Infant room Schedule

6:30-8:15 Greetings and free play

8:15-900 Morning bottles and free play
9:00-9:30 Morning diaper change
9:30-10:00 Music/wagon rides/gross motor play
10:00-10:30 Wagon rides/gross motor play
11:00-12:00 Lunch

12:00-1:30 Learning centers

1:30-2:00 Afternoon centers

2:00-2:30 Wagon rides/Gross motor outside
2:30-3:00 Snack

3:00-4:30 Free play/Diapers

4:30-5:00 Late bottles

5:00-6:30 Free play

Parents: This schedule is devised to guide us in developmental
play. We understand that your child’s needs may differ
from this schedule. We will always meet the child’s
needs when requested on the Infant Feeding Plan. We
are very flexible with our routines. We will never rush
your child to keep up with the schedule.

Outside time: Please dress your child appropriately for the weather.
They will go outside each day except in extreme
weather.




DOLPHIN ROOM SCHEDULE

6:30-7:30
7:30-8:15
8:15-8:30
8:30-9:10
9:15-9:45
9:45-10:30

10:20-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:45-1:45
1:45-1:45
1:45-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-3:45
3:45-4:15
4:15-4:40
4:40-5:00
5:00-6:30

Outside Time:

Greetings and Learning Centers
Wash up for Morning Snack and Snack
Story Time/Diapers/Learning Centers
Learning Centers

Outside Time

Story Time/Learning Centers
Diapers/Learning Centers/wash hands
for lunch

Lunch

Nap Time

Diapers/Learning Centers

Snack

Qutside Time

Free Choice Learning Center
Diapers/Story time/Learning Centers
Learning Centers (w/ water play)
Music and Movement/Circle Time
Free Choice Learning Centers

Please dress your child appropriately
for the weather. They will go outside
each day except in extreme weather.
Temperature must be no lower than 32°
and not higher than 95° heat index.




MOTHER GOOSE ROOM SCHEDULE

6:30-7:45
7:45-8:15
8:15-8:50
8:50-9:15
9:15-9:30

Greetings and Learning Centers
Wash up for Snack and Snack Time
Learning Centers

Circle Time, Music and Movement
Diapers/Story/Games

9:45-10:15
10:15-10:30

Outside Time

Story Time/Learning Centers
10:30-11:00 Diapers/Learning Centers
11:00-11:15 Wash up for Lunch
11:15-11:45 Lunch

12:00-2:00 Nap Time

2:00-2:15 Diapers/Learning Centers
2:15-2:30 Snack Time

2:30-3:00 Outside Time

3:00-4:00 Story Time/ Learning Centers
4:00-4:40 Diapers/Learning Centers (with water play)
4:40-5:00 Music/Circle Time

5:30-6:30 Learning Centers

Outside Time:

Please dress your child appropriately for the weather.
They will go outside each day except in extreme
weather. Temperature must be no lower than 32° and
not higher than 95° heat index.




MONKEY ROOM SCHEDULE

6:30-7:45
7:45-8:15
8:15-8:30
8:30-9:10
9:10-9:30
9:30-10:00

10:00-10:20
10:20-10:50
10:50-11:20
11:20-12:00
12:00-12:15

12:15-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-3:15
3:15-4:15
4:15-5:15
5:15-5:30
5:30-6:30

Outside Time:

Greetings and Learning Centers
Wash up for Morning Snack and Snack
Story Time

Learning Centers

Circle Time

Outside Time

Music and Movement

Story Time

Learning Centers

Wash up/Lunch

Clean up/Cots out

Nap Time

Wakeup/Washup/Snack Time
Qutside Time

Learning Centers

Sand & Water Time/Learning Centers
Circle Time (stories, games, etc)
Learning Centers

Please dress your child appropriately
for the weather. They will go outside
each day except in extreme weather.
Temperature must be no lower than
32° and not higher than 95° heat index.



BARNYARD FRIENDS ROOM SCHEDULE

6:30-7:45
7:45-8:15
8:15-9:00
9:00-9:20
9:20-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:20-10:50
10:50-11:20
11:20-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-3:15
3:15-3:45
4:00-6:30

Outside Time:

Greetings and Learning Centers
Wash up for Morning Snack and Snack
Learning Centers

Circle Time

Potty time

Learning Centers

Qutside Time

Music & Movement

Learning Centers

Wash up/Lunch

Clean up/Cots out

Nap Time

Wake up/Bathroom/Wash up
Afternoon Snack

Qutside Time

Learning Centers

Sand and Water Play

Please dress your child appropriately
for the weather. They will go outside
each day except in extreme weather.
Temperature must be no lower than 32°
and not higher than 95° heat index.




KANGAROO ROOM SCHEDULE

6:30-7:45
7:45-8:15
8:15-9:00
9:00-9:20
9:20-9:30
9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:20-10:50

Greetings and Learning Centers
Morning Snack

Learning Centers

Circle time

Potty Time

Learning Centers

Clean up/Story Time/Flannel Stories
Group | Outside Play

(outside time is spent in groups not together)

10:50-11:20

Group Il Learning Centers
Group Il Outside Play

(outside time is spent in groups not together)

Group | Learning Centers

11:30-11:35 Wash up
11:35-12:10 Lunch
12:10-12:30 Music & Movement

12:30-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-3:45
3:45-4:15
4:15-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-6:10
6:10-6:30

Outside Time:

Nap Time

Wake up/Bathroom/Wash up

Snack

Story Time

Outside Time

Free Choice Centers

Sand & Water Time/Learning Centers
Music and Movement

Learning Centers

Please dress your child appropriately
for the weather. They will go outside
each day except in extreme weather.
Temperature must be no lower than 32°
and not higher than 95° heat index.




DINOSAUR ROOM SCHEDULE

6:30-7:45
7:45-8:15
8:15-9:30
9:30-9:50
9:50-10:30
10:30-11:00

Greetings and Learning Centers

Wash up for Morning Snack and Snack
Learning Centers

Circle Time

Learning Centers

Group | Outside Time

(outside time is spent in groups not together)

11:00-11:30

Group Il Learning Centers
Group Il Outside Time

(outside time is spent in groups not together)
Group | Learning Centers

11:30-11:50
11:50-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-12:45
1:00-3:00
3:00-3:15
3:15-3:45
3:45-4:15
4:15-4:45
4:45-6:00
6:00-6:30

Bathroom/Music and Movement
Wash up for Lunch

Lunch

Wash up/Bathroom/Cots out
Nap Time

Clean up for Snack

Snack

Learning Centers

Outside Time

Sand & Water Time/Learning Centers
Quiet Choice

Outside Time: Please dress your child appropriately for the weather.
They will go outside each day except in extreme weather.

Temperature must be no lower than 32°
and not higher than 95° heat index.




SCHOOL-AGER CLASS
SCHEDULE

6:30-8:00 Breakfast, Learning Centers & Outside
8:00-8:30 Learning Centers & Outside

3:15 Oak bus arrives, wash hands, snack
3:30 Homework time
After snack has been eaten, children may
play in centers or work on homework
4:15 Oak children Outside
4:15 Bon Lin Bus arrives, wash hands, snack
4:20 Bon Lin Bus arrives, wash hands, snack
4:45 Homework time and club time*
*need extra time let the teacher know!
(Club day is Wednesday)**
**unless otherwise necessary
4:45-5:15 Outside time
5:30 Water break and wash hands

Rest of the day is spent playing in centers.

Temperature must be no lower than 32° and not
higher than 95° heat index.




