Infant room Schedule

6:30-8:15	Greetings and free play
8:15-900	Morning bottles and free play
9:00-9:30	Morning diaper change
9:30-10:00	Music/wagon rides/gross motor play
10:00-10:30	Wagon rides/gross motor play
11:00-12:00	Lunch
12:00-1:30	Learning centers
1:30-2:00	Afternoon centers
2:00-2:30	Wagon rides/Gross motor outside
2:30-3:00	Snack
3:00-4:30	Free play/Diapers
4:30-5:00	Late bottles
5:00-6:30	Free play
	_ :

Parents: This schedule is devised to guide us in developmental

play. We understand that your child's needs may differ from this schedule. We will always meet the child's needs when requested on the Infant Feeding Plan. We are very flexible with our routines. We will never rush

your child to keep up with the schedule.

Outside time: Please dress your child appropriately for the weather.

They will go outside each day except in extreme

weather.

DOLPHIN ROOM SCHEDULE

6:30-7:30	Greetings and Learning Centers
7:30-8:15	Wash up for Morning Snack and Snack
8:15-8:30	Story Time/Diapers/Learning Centers
8:30-9:10	Learning Centers
9:15-9:45	Outside Time
9:45-10:30	Story Time/Learning Centers
10:20-11:00	Diapers/Learning Centers/wash hands
	for lunch
11:00-11:30	Lunch
11:45-1:45	Nap Time
1:45-1:45	Diapers/Learning Centers
1:45-2:15	Snack
2:15-2:45	Outside Time
2:45-3:45	Free Choice Learning Center
3:45-4:15	Diapers/Story time/Learning Centers
4:15-4:40	Learning Centers (w/ water play)
4:40-5:00	Music and Movement/Circle Time
5:00-6:30	Free Choice Learning Centers
	_

Outside Time:

Please dress your child appropriately for the weather. They will go outside each day except in extreme weather. Temperature must be no lower than 32° and not higher than 95° heat index.

MOTHER GOOSE ROOM SCHEDULE

6:30-7:45	Greetings and Learning Centers
7:45-8:15	Wash up for Snack and Snack Time
8:15-8:50	Learning Centers
8:50-9:15	Circle Time, Music and Movement
9:15-9:30	Diapers/Story/Games
9:45-10:15	Outside Time
10:15-10:30	Story Time/Learning Centers
10:30-11:00	Diapers/Learning Centers
11:00-11:15	Wash up for Lunch
11:15-11:45	Lunch
12:00-2:00	Nap Time
2:00-2:15	Diapers/Learning Centers
2:15-2:30	Snack Time
2:30-3:00	Outside Time
3:00-4:00	Story Time/ Learning Centers
4:00-4:40	Diapers/Learning Centers (with water play)
4:40-5:00	Music/Circle Time
5:30-6:30	Learning Centers

Outside Time: Please dress your child appropriately for the weather.

They will go outside each day except in extreme

weather. Temperature must be no lower than 32° and

not higher than 95° heat index.

MONKEY ROOM SCHEDULE

6:30-7:45	Greetings and Learning Centers
7:45-8:15	Wash up for Morning Snack and Snack
8:15-8:30	Story Time
8:30-9:10	Learning Centers
9:10-9:30	Circle Time
9:30-10:00	Outside Time
10:00-10:20	Music and Movement
10:20-10:50	Story Time
10:50-11:20	Learning Centers
11:20-12:00	Wash up/Lunch
12:00-12:15	Clean up/Cots out
12:15-2:15	Nap Time
2:15-2:45	Wakeup/Washup/Snack Time
2:45-3:15	Outside Time
3:15-4:15	Learning Centers
4:15-5:15	Sand & Water Time/Learning Centers
5:15-5:30	Circle Time (stories, games, etc)
5:30-6:30	Learning Centers

Outside Time:

Please dress your child appropriately for the weather. They will go outside each day except in extreme weather. Temperature must be no lower than 32° and not higher than 95° heat index.

BARNYARD FRIENDS ROOM SCHEDULE

6:30-7:45	Greetings and Learning Centers
7:45-8:15	Wash up for Morning Snack and Snack
8:15-9:00	Learning Centers
9:00-9:20	Circle Time
9:20-9:30	Potty time
9:30-10:00	Learning Centers
10:00-10:30	Outside Time
10:20-10:50	Music & Movement
10:50-11:20	Learning Centers
11:20-12:15	Wash up/Lunch
12:15-12:30	Clean up/Cots out
12:30-2:30	Nap Time
2:30-2:45	Wake up/Bathroom/Wash up
2:45-3:15	Afternoon Snack
3:15-3:45	Outside Time
4:00-6:30	Learning Centers
	Sand and Water Play

Outside Time:

Please dress your child appropriately for the weather. They will go outside each day except in extreme weather. Temperature must be no lower than 32° and not higher than 95° heat index.

KANGAROO ROOM SCHEDULE

6:30-7:45	Greetings and Learning Centers
7:45-8:15	Morning Snack
8:15-9:00	Learning Centers
9:00-9:20	Circle time
9:20-9:30	Potty Time
9:30-10:00	Learning Centers
10:00-10:30	Clean up/Story Time/Flannel Stories
10:20-10:50	Group I Outside Play
(outside time is sp	ent in groups not together)
`	Group II Learning Centers
10:50-11:20	Group II Outside Play
(outside time is spent in groups not together)	
	Group I Learning Centers
11:30-11:35	Wash up
11:35-12:10	Lunch
12:10-12:30	Music & Movement
12:30-2:30	Nap Time
2:30-3:00	Wake up/Bathroom/Wash up
3:00-3:30	Snack
3:30-3:45	Story Time
3:45-4:15	Outside Time
4:15-5:00	Free Choice Centers
5:00-6:00	Sand & Water Time/Learning Centers
6:00-6:10	Music and Movement
6:10-6:30	Learning Centers
Outside Time:	Please dress your child appropriately
	Com 41

for the weather. They will go outside each day except in extreme weather. Temperature must be no lower than 32°

and not higher than 95° heat index.

DINOSAUR ROOM SCHEDULE

6:30-7:45	Greetings and Learning Centers
7:45-8:15	Wash up for Morning Snack and Snack
8:15-9:30	Learning Centers
9:30-9:50	Circle Time
9:50-10:30	Learning Centers
10:30-11:00	Group I Outside Time
(outside time is spent in groups not together)	
_	Group II Learning Centers
11:00-11:30	Group II Outside Time
(outside time is spent in groups not together)	
	Group I Learning Centers
11:30-11:50	Bathroom/Music and Movement
11:50-12:00	Wash up for Lunch
12:00-12:30	Lunch
12:30-12:45	Wash up/Bathroom/Cots out
1:00-3:00	Nap Time
3:00-3:15	Clean up for Snack
3:15-3:45	Snack
3:45-4:15	Learning Centers
4:15-4:45	Outside Time
4:45-6:00	Sand & Water Time/Learning Centers
6:00-6:30	Quiet Choice

Outside Time:

Please dress your child appropriately for the weather. They will go outside each day except in extreme weather. Temperature must be no lower than 32° and not higher than 95° heat index.

SCHOOL-AGER CLASS SCHEDULE

6:30-8:00 Breakfast, Learning Centers & Outside

8:00-8:30 Learning Centers & Outside

3:15 Oak bus arrives, wash hands, snack

3:30 Homework time

After snack has been eaten, children may play in centers or work on homework

4:15 Oak children Outside

4:15 Bon Lin Bus arrives, wash hands, snack

4:20 Bon Lin Bus arrives, wash hands, snack

4:45 Homework time and club time*

*need extra time let the teacher know! (Club day is Wednesday)**

**unless otherwise necessary

4:45-5:15 Outside time

5:30 Water break and wash hands

Rest of the day is spent playing in centers.

Temperature must be no lower than 32° and not higher than 95° heat index.